
116400 
116401 
116402 
116403 
116404 
116413 
116414 
116415 
116416 
116418 
116417 
116419 
116420 
116421 
116422 
116223 
116424 
116425 — 
116426 ~ 
116427 . 
116428 
116429 
116430 
116431 

116432. 
116433 
116434 
116435 
116436 . 
116437 
116438 
116439 
116440 
116441 
116442 
116444 
116443 - 
116445 
116446 
116447 
116448 
116454 
116455 
116456 
1164563 

116457 
116458 
116459 

- 116450 
116461 
116462 
116463 
116464 
116465 
116466 
116467 
116468 
116469 ~ 
116470 
116471 
116472 
116475 
116474 
116475 
116476 
116477 
116478 
116479 
116480 
116481 
116482 
116489 
116490 
116491 : 
D16492 | 
116493 
116494 

116495 
116496 
116497 
116499 
116500 
116501 
116502 
116503 
116504 
116505 
116506 
116507 
116508 

Public Service Co. 
Public Service Co 
Tulsa CoePub.H1lth.Assn 
News Dispatch P & A Co. 
News Dispatch P &A Co 
Daniel and Stackhouse 
F B Woodard 
Sherwin Williams | 

Leo Shell 
C.E Corbett 
Remington T W Co. 
Perry Fey 
Chas.N.Smart. 
Moulder Oldham 
-Sequoyah Press 
Harrison Carter 
Mrs.Sara Woolbert 

VMrs.Chas.Wilson 
Western Union 
Taubman Supply Corp. 
Russell Grader Mfg.Co. 
Austin Western R Mch.Co. 
EG Fike and Co 
EG Fike and Co. 
E G Fike and Co. 
Skelly. Oil Co 
Phil H Hayes 
Bell, Nennie Saxon 

Bell, Namie Saxon 
Triangle Blue Print Co. 
Walsh Elec. Co. 

Okla Tire and Sup.Co. 
Everhot Mfg.Co. 
C H Leaf 
Burkhart Printing Co 
Claypool Johnson 

A E Williams 
Claypool Johnson 
‘Dan Tedrick 
Mulsa Paper Co. 
Panther Oil and Grease ute. 

NH Finley 
O’L Keller 
G'W Benigar ; 
Kelley Tire Sales Co. 
Burke Gibbs Co 
Burke Gibbs Co. 

Burke Bibbs Co. 
Thomas Motor Co 
Ryan Motor Co. 
Okla GC P Co. 
EW Swart 

' John Dearstone-'- 
Roy Evans 
WT Moore. 
C E Stewart 
Otis Johnson 
Thomas Motor Co. 
J S Cook 
I M Bubckhartt 
Roy Tamer Pav.Co. 

‘John H Wode 
Sta. Surgical Sup. Co. 

-F B Woodard 
Commerce Bldg.Corp. 
J W Shofner 
Pete Shipley 
Neerman Ptg.Co. 
Neerman Ptg,Co. 

- Sun Co. 
Sun Co. 
Us Blue pt.Paper Co 
Severson and Co. 
AT&SF Ry Co 

Packard Okla.Motor Co. 
L J. Byrd 
Geo WePhillips 
Geo.Carter 
John Fisher 
H C Worley 
D D Wamsley 
Indiana Truck Corp. 
ES Gaynor Lbr.Co. 
GeoekGibbs 
John Pratt . 

~ Dan W Patton 
Humane Society . 

_ John Cronin 

*Q Bean 
fulsa Live S & I Expo. 

Service 
Service 
“Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies - 
insurance 
Payroll 
Supplies 
Election 

Expenses 
_ Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Rege 
Reg 

Rege | 

Services 
‘Casing. 
Supplies 

_ Repairs 
Br, Const 
Br,.Const. 

Br. Const. 
Supplies 

Poultry show 
Transcript 

. Transcript 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Postagé . 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 
Supplies 
‘Expenses 
Supplies 

Co. Tractor O11 

Maint 
Labor 
Maint 

- Supplies 
Est. Noel. 

Force A/C 
Final Est... 
Repairs. 
Repairs 
Pipe 
Blue ‘rints 
Moving Fence 
Lumber 
Maint 
Maint 
Payroll 
Services etc. 
Drag. 
Maint 
Est. Noel. 

Maint 
Supplies 
Services 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Labor 
Supplies 

' Supplies 
Supplies 
Suppliew 
Supplies 
Supplies 
_Frte 

Supplies 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Maint. 

_2& Trucks & Frt. 
Lhr. 
Corn 
Service 
Salary 
Expenses 
Est Nowle 

Frt. 
Payment 

132.36 
9.50 
1.69 

Disallowed. 
Disallowed. 

_ 63.96. 
_ 140.00 

93.38 
6.00 

7.50 
220° 

5.00 
2.25 

48.00 
11.25 
5235 
3-50 
1.23 - 
2675 

145.25 
64.21 

485.98 
2413.14 
504.59 
974.51 
58.00 

250. 00 
45.200 

" §1.00 
25691 

50,46 
36.50 
25-58 

- §,00 

6.00 
30290 

17.50 
22290 
15.29 
4.00 

52.00 
128.37 
12.00 

160.50 
154.263 

"13,597.35 
106.36 
549.48 
55.50 » 
12.54 
15.50 
6.30 

40.00 
190.20 
194.80 
175.60 
62. 00 

103.65 
0.77 
93.00 

25,244.44 
2 238 

«5625 
90.00 
35.00 
62. 00 
22.50 

114.00 
40.50 
90,00 
50.00 
28.18 
20.63 

434.18 
375 

135.00 
165.00 
135.00 
135.00 
128.00 
162.80 

9939.45 
288.97 
36.99 
67.50 

350,00 
27.65 

1846.80 
3.77 

25,000.00 


